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PARTNERSHIPS

WHS&W

NAME

Jane Nicolson
Clair Tonkin
Heather Milton
Jo Dixon

Jodie Harvey
Jude Mahony
Kim McClean
Lisa Sorensen
Tilly Casey

Jon Georgio
Rachel Simpson
Allison Deriu
Helen Kemp
Rebekah Aspinall
Maree Mululu
Carlie Dubber
Claire Alofipo
Kailey Butler
Lucy Kavanagh
Natasa Raftos
Priya Bhatti
Sarah Steenson
Vidya Jayaraman
Chloe Meinema
Leonie Tham
Maja Gray

Nathalie Cannon-Le Bozec

Turah Loudon

David Benetti
Amy Stanley
Daniel Griffiths
Donna Cuthbert
Emily McGregor
Georgie Monkhouse
Jon Cross

Jon Kelly
Josephine Wells
Linda Horton
Adrienne Seery
Belinda Owen

Ben Knox

Gwenda Hogg

Jaci Vaughan

Joe Collins

John Burke
Juliana Tigan

Lydia Then
Miranda O'Connor

POSITION

Acting Director, People and Culture
Manager, Operations

Centre Officer / JLP Mentoring Program
Project Lead, City Campus

Senior Centre Officer

Manager, Organisational Development

Chief Safety Officer, Manager, Work Health, Safety & Wellbeing

Manager, Learning and Development

Strategy and Talent Manager (Aboriginal & Torres Strait Islander)

Learning & Development Support Officer
Learning Designer

Reward, Reporting and Data Analyst
Reward, Reporting and Data Analyst

Senior Capability and Development Consultant

Manager, Payroll

Senior Business Analyst

Senior Payroll Officer

Senior Payroll Officer

Payroll Coordinator

Senior Payroll Officer

Payroll Coordinator

Business Analyst

Business Analyst

Adviser

Adviser

Co-ordinator (Projects)

Co-ordinator (Projects)

Adviser

Business Partner Team Leader
Business Partner

Business Partner

Senior Employment Relations Adviser
Employee Relations Officer

Business Partner

Business Partner

Senior Employment Relations Adviser
Business Analyst

Business Partner

Manager, Health & Safety

Manager, Health & Safety

Work Health & Safety Adviser

Senior Health Adviser

Senior Health & Safety Adviser - RBHS
Senior Health & Safety Adviser - City Campus
WHS Regulatory Advisor - RBHS
Health and Safety Coordinator

WHS Officer

WHS & Wellbeing Senior Advisor

ECU Internal Information

EXT
5346
3151
2353
3064
5346
5345
2708
3380
6058
6981
5228
3397
6792
2714
2536
6762
5754
5753
5878
5753
2611
2773
2196
9729
5130
2060
2480
5135
2106
3535
5017
2327
5354
2572
5352
2018
3278
3442
2874
2725
2230
2020
2819
9851
2820
6679
3144
3140





